KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
Sessions 2nd Session
Results 2nd Best Lap

Pos Num
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12
112
105
132

81

82

69

51

67

77

11

Name

WTM BY RINALDI
LUDWIG L.
ISOZAKI M.

VALINT T.

MERTEL 81

MERTEL 82

ZANASI M.
REDMAN G.
LAMBERT G.

PUMO

RIVA -

J.

LACONCA -

- VALINT B.

GUERR

Car

Duqueine

Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari

Ferrari

296 Challenge
296 Challenge
296 Challenge
488 Challenge
488 Challenge
296 Challenge
488 Challenge
488 Challenge
488 Challenge

488 Challenge

C1 Team
tvp RINALDI RACING

GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT

MERTEL MOTORSPORT
AF CORSE
ROSSOCORSA
MERTEL MOTORSPORT
MERTEL MOTORSPORT
PINETTI MOTORSPORT
AF CORSE

AF CORSE

PINETTI MOTORSPORT

61 cROSSOCORSA

2nd Time
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145,
:50.
154,
154,
:57.
:02.
:09.
:10.
:13.
:16.

940
796
182
731
642
975
078
216
412
206

No Time

In

40
21
55
35
Y|
37

22
20
24

MNALTRACKDA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

04.
08.
08.
.702
17.
23.
24.
27.
30.

11

856
242
791

035
138
276
472
266

Gap

04.
03.
00.
02.
05.
06.
.138
03.
02.

01

856
386
549
911
333
103

196
794

Avg Spd

178,233
170,421
165,368
164,576
160,504
153,543
146,284
145,005
141,531
138,628

Diff

00.
00.
.359
02.
00.
00.
00.
.886
02.
07.

01

01

1st

530
434

453
885
011
252

249
077



